
Kronos 
Timecard 

Due PAYDAY Ins. Ded.

B 01 Dec-14 --- Dec-27 Dec-28 Jan-06 1st half / Jan

B 02 Dec-28 --- Jan-10 Jan-11 Jan-20 2nd half / Jan

B 03 Jan-11 --- Jan-24 Jan-25 Feb-03 1st half / Feb

B 04 Jan-25 --- Feb-07 Feb-08 Feb-17 2nd half / Feb

B 05 Feb-08 --- Feb-21 Feb-22 Mar-02 1st half / Mar

B 06 Feb-22 --- Mar-06 Mar-07 Mar-16 2nd half / Mar

B 07 Mar-07 --- Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-30 No Optional 
Deductions

B 08 Mar-21 --- Apr-03 Apr-04 Apr-13 1st half / Apr

B 09 Apr-04 --- Apr-17 Apr-18 Apr-27 2nd half / Apr

B 10 Apr-18 --- May-01 May-02 May-11 1st half / May

B 11 May-02 --- May-15 May-16 May-25 2nd half / May

B 12 May-16 --- May-29 May-30 Jun-08 1st half / June

B 13 May-30 --- Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-22 2nd half / June

B 14 Jun-13 --- Jun-26 Jun-27 Jul-06 1st half / July

B 15 Jun-27 --- Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-20 2nd half / July

B 16 Jul-11 --- Jul-24 Jul-25 Aug-03 1st half / Aug

B 17 Jul-25 --- Aug-07 Aug-08 Aug-17 2nd half / Aug

B 18 Aug-08 --- Aug-21 Aug-22 Aug-31 No Optional 
Deductions

B 19 Aug-22 --- Sep-04 Sep-05 Sep-14 1st half / Sept

B 20 Sep-05 --- Sep-18 Sep-19 Sep-28 2nd half / Sept

B 21 Sep-19 --- Oct-02 Oct-03 Oct-12 1st half / Oct

B 22 Oct-03 --- Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-26 2nd half / Oct

B 23 Oct-17 --- Oct-30 Oct-31 Nov-09 1st half / Nov

B 24 Oct-31 --- Nov-13 Nov-14 Nov-23 2nd half / Nov

B 25 Nov-14 --- Nov-27 Nov-28 Dec-07 1st half / Dec

B 26 Nov-28 --- Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-21 2nd half / Dec

*Work week begins on Monday at 12:00 am through Sunday at 11:59 pm
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YEAR 2016 PAY PERIODS & PAY DATESYEAR 2016 PAY PERIODS & PAY DATESYEAR 2016 PAY PERIODS & PAY DATESYEAR 2016 PAY PERIODS & PAY DATES

MONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY WORKWEEKMONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY WORKWEEKMONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY WORKWEEKMONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY WORKWEEK

Pay Periods Holidays
Christmas Day - Dec 25 (Fri.)

New Year's Day - Jan 1 (Fri.)

Martin Luther King Jr Day - Jan 18 (Mon.)

Presidents' Day - Feb 15 (Mon.)

No Optional Deductions Payday

Arbor Day - Apr 29 (Fri.)

Memorial Day - May 30 (Mon.)

Independence Day - July 4 (Mon.)

No Optional Deductions Payday

Thanksgiving Day - Nov 24 (Thurs.)       Day 
after Thanksgiving - Nov 25 (Fri.)

Labor Day - Sep 5 (Mon.)

Columbus Day - Oct 10 (Mon.)

Veterans' Day - Nov 11 (Fri.)


